Crystal Oscillator
- 14 -
Ŷ List of Ordering Codes
Ordering Code depends on with or without Enable/Disable function.
Frequency
(MHz)
Ordering Code
Without Enable/Disable
function
With Enable/Disable function
19.44 NV13M09WK–19.44M–NSA3528A NV13M09WK–19.44M–NSA3528E
30.72 NV13M09WK–30.72M–NSA3528B NV13M09WK–30.72M–NSA3528F
38.88 NV13M09WK–38.88M–NSA3528B NV13M09WK–38.88M–NSA3528F
40 NV13M09WK–40M–NSA3528C NV13M09WK–40M–NSA3528G
60 NV13M09WK–60M–NSA3528D NV13M09WK–40M–NSA3528H
61.44 NV13M09WK–61.44M–NSA3528D NV13M09WK–61.44M–NSA3528H
77.76 NV13M09WK–77.76M–NSA3528D NV13M09WK–77.76M–NSA3528H
100 NV13M09WK–100M–NSA3528D NV13M09WK–100M–NSA3528H
122.88 NV13M09WK–122.88M–NSA3528D NV13M09WK–122.88M–NSA3528H